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Under 21 Women,Open Women Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

      Bib    Name   Country          League   Categ.   Eliminatoires   Finale        Overall  

1    Costard Manon *FRA   NAQU Ope F 2,00/55/10.75 2,00/55/10.75   930,23 
2    Welter Claire-Lise *FRA   BFC Ope F 2,50/55/11.25 4,50/55/11.25   889,53 
3    Bischofberger Illana *FRA   GEST Ope F 5,00/55/11.25 4,25/55/11.25   895,35 
4    Miermont Lea FRA   IDF Ope F 2,00/55/11.25 4,00/55/11.25   883,72 
5    Moulanier Marie-Lou *FRA   IDF Ope F 2,00/55/11.25 3,00/55/11.25   872,09 
6    Anguenot Ines *FRA   ARHA -21 F 2,25/55/11.25 5,00/55/12.00   928,12 
7    Sonier Perrine *FRA   OCC -21 F 0,50/55/12.00 3,00/55/12.00   862,50 
8    Sniter Mathilde *FRA   NAQU -21 F 5,00/55/14.25 4,00/55/13.00   800,00 
9    Paget Marie *FRA   BFC -21 F 3,00/55/16.00 4,00/55/16.00   650,00 

10    Cuglievan Wiese Maria Delfina *PER    Ope F 1,50/55/11.25 4,00/55/11.25   883,72 
11    Martini Marie *FRA   CLO Ope F 3,50/55/13.00 0,00/55/16.00   738,37 

Under 21 Women,Open Women Slalom FRA Results
 Homologation: Record capability

      Bib    Name   Country          League   Categ.   Eliminatoires   Finale        Overall  

1    Costard Manon *FRA   NAQU Ope F 2,00/55/10.75 2,00/55/10.75   930,23 
2    Welter Claire-Lise *FRA   BFC Ope F 2,50/55/11.25 4,50/55/11.25   889,53 
3    Bischofberger Illana *FRA   GEST Ope F 5,00/55/11.25 4,25/55/11.25   895,35 
4    Miermont Lea FRA   IDF Ope F 2,00/55/11.25 4,00/55/11.25   883,72 
5    Moulanier Marie-Lou *FRA   IDF Ope F 2,00/55/11.25 3,00/55/11.25   872,09 
6    Anguenot Ines *FRA   ARHA -21 F 2,25/55/11.25 5,00/55/12.00   928,12 
7    Sonier Perrine *FRA   OCC -21 F 0,50/55/12.00 3,00/55/12.00   862,50 
8    Sniter Mathilde *FRA   NAQU -21 F 5,00/55/14.25 4,00/55/13.00   800,00 
9    Paget Marie *FRA   BFC -21 F 3,00/55/16.00 4,00/55/16.00   650,00 

10    Martini Marie *FRA   CLO Ope F 3,50/55/13.00 0,00/55/16.00   738,37 

Under 21 Women Slalom FRA Results
 Homologation: Record capability

      Bib    Name   Country          League   Categ.   Eliminatoires   Finale        Overall  

1    Anguenot Ines *FRA   ARHA -21 F 2,25/55/11.25 5,00/55/12.00   928,12 
2    Sonier Perrine *FRA   OCC -21 F 0,50/55/12.00 3,00/55/12.00   862,50 
3    Sniter Mathilde *FRA   NAQU -21 F 5,00/55/14.25 4,00/55/13.00   800,00 
4    Paget Marie *FRA   BFC -21 F 3,00/55/16.00 4,00/55/16.00   650,00 

Under 21 Men,Open Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

      Bib    Name   Country          League   Categ.   Eliminatoires   Finale        Overall  

1    Dailland Thibaut *FRA   NAQU Ope M 3,00/58/10.25 2,00/58/10.25   956,04 
2    Descuns Sacha *FRA   OCC Ope M 1,50/58/10.75 1,00/58/10.25   934,07 
3    Baroni Alexis *FRA   BFC Ope M 3,00/58/10.75 2,00/58/10.75   890,11 
3    Bischofberger Oscar *FRA   GEST Ope M 2,00/58/11.25 2,00/58/10.75   879,12 
5    Dauzonne Sacha *FRA   NOR Ope M 2,00/58/10.75 1,50/58/10.75   879,12 
5    Duplan-Fribourg Louis *FRA   ARHA Ope M 1,50/58/10.75 1,50/58/10.75   873,63 
7    Jamin Roland *FRA   NAQU Ope M 2,00/58/10.75 0,25/58/10.75   879,12 
8    Nedeau Tanguy *FRA   NOR Ope M 3,00/58/11.25 5,00/58/11.25   846,15 
9    Morel Benjamin *FRA   NOR Ope M 1,00/58/11.25 4,00/58/11.25   835,16 

10    Souci Benjamin *FRA    -21 M 4,00/58/11.25 3,00/58/11.25   868,57 
11    Lavau Clarens *FRA   ARHA -21 M 2,00/58/11.25 1,50/58/11.25   845,71 
12    Notat Hugo *FRA   GEST -21 M 3,00/58/12.00 0,50/58/11.25   828,57 
13    Amblard Arthur *FRA   ARHA -21 M 5,00/58/12.00 4,50/58/12.00   811,43 



Championnat de France 2023 - U21 OPEN
18 &19 juillet 2023

Ski Nautique Club de Bordeaux

Page 2
27/07/2023 - 10:37

      Bib    Name   Country          League   Categ.   Eliminatoires   Finale        Overall  

14    Neyrac Alban *FRA   NAQU -21 M 1,50/58/11.25 3,50/58/12.00   840,00 
15    Bigourdan Ty *CAN    -21 M 2,00/58/11.25 3,00/58/11.25   857,14 
16    Emmett Charlie *GBR    Ope M 3,00/58/11.25 2,00/58/11.25   824,18 
17    Duplan Fribourg Tristan *FRA   ARHA -21 M 2,50/58/12.00 5,00/58/12.00   811,43 
18    Georges Matteo *FRA   NAQU -21 M 2,00/58/14.25 4,50/58/12.00   805,71 
19    Germain Pierre Louis *FRA   PLL -21 M 0,00/55/18.25 1,50/58/12.00   771,43 

Under 21 Men,Open Men Slalom FRA Results
 Homologation: Record capability

      Bib    Name   Country          League   Categ.   Eliminatoires   Finale        Overall  

1    Dailland Thibaut *FRA   NAQU Ope M 3,00/58/10.25 2,00/58/10.25   956,04 
2    Descuns Sacha *FRA   OCC Ope M 1,50/58/10.75 1,00/58/10.25   934,07 
3    Baroni Alexis *FRA   BFC Ope M 3,00/58/10.75 2,00/58/10.75   890,11 
3    Bischofberger Oscar *FRA   GEST Ope M 2,00/58/11.25 2,00/58/10.75   879,12 
5    Dauzonne Sacha *FRA   NOR Ope M 2,00/58/10.75 1,50/58/10.75   879,12 
5    Duplan-Fribourg Louis *FRA   ARHA Ope M 1,50/58/10.75 1,50/58/10.75   873,63 
7    Jamin Roland *FRA   NAQU Ope M 2,00/58/10.75 0,25/58/10.75   879,12 
8    Nedeau Tanguy *FRA   NOR Ope M 3,00/58/11.25 5,00/58/11.25   846,15 
9    Morel Benjamin *FRA   NOR Ope M 1,00/58/11.25 4,00/58/11.25   835,16 

10    Souci Benjamin *FRA    -21 M 4,00/58/11.25 3,00/58/11.25   868,57 
11    Lavau Clarens *FRA   ARHA -21 M 2,00/58/11.25 1,50/58/11.25   845,71 
12    Notat Hugo *FRA   GEST -21 M 3,00/58/12.00 0,50/58/11.25   828,57 
13    Amblard Arthur *FRA   ARHA -21 M 5,00/58/12.00 4,50/58/12.00   811,43 
14    Neyrac Alban *FRA   NAQU -21 M 1,50/58/11.25 3,50/58/12.00   840,00 
15    Duplan Fribourg Tristan *FRA   ARHA -21 M 2,50/58/12.00 5,00/58/12.00   811,43 
16    Georges Matteo *FRA   NAQU -21 M 2,00/58/14.25 4,50/58/12.00   805,71 
17    Germain Pierre Louis *FRA   PLL -21 M 0,00/55/18.25 1,50/58/12.00   771,43 

Under 21 Men Slalom FRA Results
 Homologation: Record capability

      Bib    Name   Country          League   Categ.   Eliminatoires   Finale        Overall  

1    Souci Benjamin *FRA    -21 M 4,00/58/11.25 3,00/58/11.25   868,57 
2    Lavau Clarens *FRA   ARHA -21 M 2,00/58/11.25 1,50/58/11.25   845,71 
3    Notat Hugo *FRA   GEST -21 M 3,00/58/12.00 0,50/58/11.25   828,57 
4    Amblard Arthur *FRA   ARHA -21 M 5,00/58/12.00 4,50/58/12.00   811,43 
5    Neyrac Alban *FRA   NAQU -21 M 1,50/58/11.25 3,50/58/12.00   840,00 
6    Duplan Fribourg Tristan *FRA   ARHA -21 M 2,50/58/12.00 5,00/58/12.00   811,43 
7    Georges Matteo *FRA   NAQU -21 M 2,00/58/14.25 4,50/58/12.00   805,71 
8    Germain Pierre Louis *FRA   PLL -21 M 0,00/55/18.25 1,50/58/12.00   771,43 

Under 21 Women,Open Women Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

      Bib    Name   Country          League   Categ.   Eliminatoires   Finale        Overall  

1    Phily Laura *FRA   NAQU Ope F 8990 7480   895,42 
2    Anguenot Ines *FRA   ARHA -21 F 5080 6020   629,71 
3    Moulanier Marie-Lou *FRA   IDF Ope F 4260 3780   424,30 
4    Sonier Perrine *FRA   OCC -21 F 3070 3750   392,26 
5    Miermont Lea FRA   IDF Ope F 2860 3080   306,77 
6    Sniter Mathilde *FRA   NAQU -21 F 2250 1860   235,36 
7    Paget Marie *FRA   BFC -21 F 900 900   94,14 
8    Martini Marie *FRA   CLO Ope F 990   98,61 
9    Cuglievan Wiese Maria Delfina *PER    Ope F 740   73,71 



Championnat de France 2023 - U21 OPEN
18 &19 juillet 2023

Ski Nautique Club de Bordeaux

Page 3
27/07/2023 - 10:37

Under 21 Women,Open Women Tricks FRA Results
 Homologation: Record capability

      Bib    Name   Country          League   Categ.   Eliminatoires   Finale        Overall  

1    Phily Laura *FRA   NAQU Ope F 8990 7480   895,42 
2    Anguenot Ines *FRA   ARHA -21 F 5080 6020   629,71 
3    Moulanier Marie-Lou *FRA   IDF Ope F 4260 3780   424,30 
4    Sonier Perrine *FRA   OCC -21 F 3070 3750   392,26 
5    Miermont Lea FRA   IDF Ope F 2860 3080   306,77 
6    Sniter Mathilde *FRA   NAQU -21 F 2250 1860   235,36 
7    Paget Marie *FRA   BFC -21 F 900 900   94,14 
8    Martini Marie *FRA   CLO Ope F 990   98,61 

Under 21 Women Tricks FRA Results
 Homologation: Record capability

      Bib    Name   Country          League   Categ.   Eliminatoires   Finale        Overall  

1    Anguenot Ines *FRA   ARHA -21 F 5080 6020   629,71 
2    Sonier Perrine *FRA   OCC -21 F 3070 3750   392,26 
3    Sniter Mathilde *FRA   NAQU -21 F 2250 1860   235,36 
4    Paget Marie *FRA   BFC -21 F 900 900   94,14 

Under 21 Men,Open Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

      Bib    Name   Country          League   Categ.   Eliminatoires   Finale        Overall  

1    Duplan-Fribourg Louis *FRA   ARHA Ope M 9620 11600   931,73 
2    Dailland Thibaut *FRA   NAQU Ope M 10800 10800   867,47 
3    Ballon Pierre *FRA   ARHA Ope M 10560 10710   860,24 
4    Lavau Clarens *FRA   ARHA -21 M 8460 9500   773,62 
5    Duplan Fribourg Tristan *FRA   ARHA -21 M 10430 8070   849,35 
6    Notat Hugo *FRA   GEST -21 M 3380 4240   345,28 
7    Souci Benjamin *FRA    -21 M 2430 3620   294,79 
8    Bischofberger Oscar *FRA   GEST Ope M 4680 2900   375,90 

Under 21 Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

      Bib    Name   Country          League   Categ.   Eliminatoires   Finale        Overall  

1    Lavau Clarens *FRA   ARHA -21 M 8460 9500   773,62 
2    Duplan Fribourg Tristan *FRA   ARHA -21 M 10430 8070   849,35 
3    Notat Hugo *FRA   GEST -21 M 3380 4240   345,28 
4    Souci Benjamin *FRA    -21 M 2430 3620   294,79 

Under 21 Women,Open Women Jump Results
 Homologation: Record capability

      Bib    Name   Country          League   Categ.   Eliminatoires   Finale        Overall  

1    Anguenot Ines *FRA   ARHA -21 F 42,7m 44,3m   829,00 
2    Sonier Perrine *FRA   OCC -21 F 39,3m 40,7m   751,08 
3    Martini Marie *FRA   CLO Ope F 33,1m 33,5m   551,10 
4    Moulanier Marie-Lou *FRA   IDF Ope F 30,0m 33,0m   541,08 
5    Sniter Mathilde *FRA   NAQU -21 F 24,0m 25,0m   411,26 
6    Paget Marie *FRA   BFC -21 F 17,8m 19,3m   287,88 
7    Cuglievan Wiese Maria Delfina *PER    Ope F 23,6m   352,71 

Under 21 Women,Open Women Jump FRA Results
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 Homologation: Record capability

      Bib    Name   Country          League   Categ.   Eliminatoires   Finale        Overall  

1    Anguenot Ines *FRA   ARHA -21 F 42,7m 44,3m   829,00 
2    Sonier Perrine *FRA   OCC -21 F 39,3m 40,7m   751,08 
3    Martini Marie *FRA   CLO Ope F 33,1m 33,5m   551,10 
4    Moulanier Marie-Lou *FRA   IDF Ope F 30,0m 33,0m   541,08 
5    Sniter Mathilde *FRA   NAQU -21 F 24,0m 25,0m   411,26 
6    Paget Marie *FRA   BFC -21 F 17,8m 19,3m   287,88 

Under 21 Women Jump FRA Results
 Homologation: Record capability

      Bib    Name   Country          League   Categ.   Eliminatoires   Finale        Overall  

1    Anguenot Ines *FRA   ARHA -21 F 42,7m 44,3m   829,00 
2    Sonier Perrine *FRA   OCC -21 F 39,3m 40,7m   751,08 
3    Sniter Mathilde *FRA   NAQU -21 F 24,0m 25,0m   411,26 
4    Paget Marie *FRA   BFC -21 F 17,8m 19,3m   287,88 

Under 21 Men,Open Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Record capability

      Bib    Name   Country          League   Categ.   Eliminatoires   Finale        Overall  

1    Duplan-Fribourg Louis *FRA   ARHA Ope M 58,9m 62,8m   916,13 
2    Duplan Fribourg Tristan *FRA   ARHA -21 M 55,1m 57,7m   863,11 
3    Bischofberger Oscar *FRA   GEST Ope M 53,7m 55,5m   798,39 
4    Morin Antoine *FRA   ARHA -21 M 47,4m 51,6m   761,27 
5    Nedeau Tanguy *FRA   NOR Ope M 48,3m 51,4m   732,26 
6    Amblard Arthur *FRA   ARHA -21 M 50,6m 49,3m   744,57 
7    Notat Hugo *FRA   GEST -21 M 44,0m 46,6m   677,80 
8    Neyrac Alban *FRA   NAQU -21 M 38,2m 43,5m   626,04 
9    Lavau Clarens *FRA   ARHA -21 M 0,00m 38,9m   549,25 

Under 21 Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Record capability

      Bib    Name   Country          League   Categ.   Eliminatoires   Finale        Overall  

1    Duplan Fribourg Tristan *FRA   ARHA -21 M 55,1m 57,7m   863,11 
2    Morin Antoine *FRA   ARHA -21 M 47,4m 51,6m   761,27 
3    Amblard Arthur *FRA   ARHA -21 M 50,6m 49,3m   744,57 
4    Notat Hugo *FRA   GEST -21 M 44,0m 46,6m   677,80 
5    Neyrac Alban *FRA   NAQU -21 M 38,2m 43,5m   626,04 
6    Lavau Clarens *FRA   ARHA -21 M 0,00m 38,9m   549,25 

Under 21 Women,Open Women Overall Results

      Bib    Name   Country          League   Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1    Anguenot Ines *FRA   ARHA -21 F 928,12  629,71  829,00  2386,83 
2    Sonier Perrine *FRA   OCC -21 F 862,50  392,26  751,08  2005,84 
3    Moulanier Marie-Lou *FRA   IDF Ope F 872,09  424,30  541,08  1837,47 
4    Sniter Mathilde *FRA   NAQU -21 F 800,00  235,36  411,26  1446,62 
5    Martini Marie *FRA   CLO Ope F 738,37  98,61  551,10  1388,08 
6    Cuglievan Wiese Maria Delfina *PER    Ope F 883,72  73,71  352,71  1310,14 
7    Paget Marie *FRA   BFC -21 F 650,00  94,14  287,88  1032,02 

Under 21 Women,Open Women Overall FRA Results



Championnat de France 2023 - U21 OPEN
18 &19 juillet 2023

Ski Nautique Club de Bordeaux

Page 5
27/07/2023 - 10:37

      Bib    Name   Country          League   Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1    Anguenot Ines *FRA   ARHA -21 F 928,12  629,71  829,00  2386,83 
2    Sonier Perrine *FRA   OCC -21 F 862,50  392,26  751,08  2005,84 
3    Moulanier Marie-Lou *FRA   IDF Ope F 872,09  424,30  541,08  1837,47 
4    Sniter Mathilde *FRA   NAQU -21 F 800,00  235,36  411,26  1446,62 
5    Martini Marie *FRA   CLO Ope F 738,37  98,61  551,10  1388,08 
6    Paget Marie *FRA   BFC -21 F 650,00  94,14  287,88  1032,02 

Under 21 Women Overall Results

      Bib    Name   Country          League   Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1    Anguenot Ines *FRA   ARHA -21 F 928,12  629,71  829,00  2386,83 
2    Sonier Perrine *FRA   OCC -21 F 862,50  392,26  751,08  2005,84 
3    Sniter Mathilde *FRA   NAQU -21 F 800,00  235,36  411,26  1446,62 
4    Paget Marie *FRA   BFC -21 F 650,00  94,14  287,88  1032,02 

Under 21 Men,Open Men Overall Results

      Bib    Name   Country          League   Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1    Duplan-Fribourg Louis *FRA   ARHA Ope M 873,63  931,73  916,13  2721,49 
2    Duplan Fribourg Tristan *FRA   ARHA -21 M 811,43  849,35  863,11  2523,89 
3    Lavau Clarens *FRA   ARHA -21 M 845,71  773,62  549,25  2168,58 
4    Bischofberger Oscar *FRA   GEST Ope M 879,12  375,90  798,39  2053,41 
5    Notat Hugo *FRA   GEST -21 M 828,57  345,28  677,80  1851,65 

Under 21 Men Overall Results

      Bib    Name   Country          League   Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1    Duplan Fribourg Tristan *FRA   ARHA -21 M 811,43  849,35  863,11  2523,89 
2    Lavau Clarens *FRA   ARHA -21 M 845,71  773,62  549,25  2168,58 
3    Notat Hugo *FRA   GEST -21 M 828,57  345,28  677,80  1851,65 

Chief Judge
Therin Gael

Homologator
Ortola Jeremie
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Coitou Annie


